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Ohio

Ross Grippi

Director of Undergraduate Admission
rrgrippi@owu.edu | (740) 368-3031
TN, FL (Gulf Coast), Columbus area schools

Susan Dileno

Vice President for

Enrollment Managenent
srdileno@owu.edu | (740) 368-3025

Ken Dunbar
Director of International Admission
kedunbar@owu.edu | (740) 368-3029

International

Alisha Couch

Director of Transfer and

Operations Recruitment

amcouch@owu.edu | (740) 368-3099

AK, CO, ID, MT, UT, WY, Ohio - Delaware County
& Transfer Students

Sarah Burns

Assistant Director of Admission
siburns@owu.edu | (740) 368-3079

KY, TX, Ohio - West Central, Greater Cincinnati/
Dayton

Reggie Onyido

Associate Director of Admission

Coordinator of Multicultural Recruitment
rionyido@owu.edu | (740) 368-3098

DE, MD, VA, D.C,, U.S. Virgin Islands, Puerto Rico,
Ohio - Fairfield, Franklin, Madison, Pickaway County

Laurie Patton ‘95
Senior Associate Director of Admission

Nicole Dianzumba ’14

Admission Counselor
nmdianzu@owu.edu | (740) 368-3036
MI, PA, WV

Ohio - Northwest, Southeast

¥ Events Coordinator
| Ispatton@owu.edu | (740) 368-3026
Ohio - Ashland, Coshocton, Crawford, Holmes,

Knox, Licking, Marion, Morrow, Richland,

Tuscarawas, Union and Wyandot Counties

Jay Shamlin

Assistant Director of Admission

Lllinois Regional Counselor

' jrshamli@owu.edu | (740) 368-3032
1L, IN, IA, KS, MN, MO, NE, ND, SD, W1

Ellen Erikson

Associate Director of Admission
meerikso@owu.edu | (740) 368-3019
CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RL, VT

Casey Teeters 08

Assistant Director of Admission

cjtecter@owu.edu | (740) 368-3024

AL, AR, GA, LA, MS, NC, SC

Ohio - Franklin County (Minus Columbus Public Schools)

Dave Frohman

Associate Director of Admission

Boston Regional Counselor
dnfrohma@owu.edu | (740) 368-3092
MA, NJ, PA

Laren Wenzell
Associate Director of Admission
Cleveland Regional Counselor

Imwenzel@owu.edu | (740) 368-3035
Ohio - Ashtabula, Carroll, Columbiana, Cuyahoga, Erie,

Patricia “Pat” Kelly

Senior Associate Director of Admission
pakelly@owu.edu | (740) 368-3049
AZ,CA,FL, HI, NM, NV, OK, OR, WA

Geauga, Huron, Lake, Lorain, Mahoning, Medina, Ottawa,
Portage, Sandusky, Seneca, Stark, Summit, Trumbull and

Wayne Counties

For more information, visit: owu.edu/meetyourcounselor



